10:00 a.m.
10:05 a.m.

10:10 a.m.

10:15 a.m.

10:25 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

11:15a.m.

11:30 a.m.

11:45 a.m.
12:00 p.m.
12:30 p.m.

12:45 p.m.

1:00 p.m.
1:30 p.m.
1:45 p.m.
2:00 p.m.

2:15 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

2:45 p.m.

Mining and Reclamation Advisory Board

Thursday, April 22, 2010

Harrisburg, PA

Rachel Carson State Office Building, Room 105

Meeting Called to Order

Introduce Members and Others in Attendance

Adopt Minutes from MRAB meeting of
January 7, 2010

Correspondence
Committee Reports
Policy
Reclamation
Regulation, Legislation and Technical

Project XL Report

Primacy Bond Forfeiture Reclamation

Total Dissolved Solids (TDS) Update

OSM Oversight Activities

Lunch

2009 Reclamation & Remining Incentives Report

Remining Operator Assistance Program (ROAP)

2010 Bond Rate Guidelines
Commonwealth Bonding Program
Proposed Rulemaking Update
BAMR Projects/Status Report

New Business
2008/2009 MRAB Annual Report

Open Time (Comments/Questions from Audience)

Adjourn

David Osikowicz, Chair

David Osikowicz, Chair

Mark Snyder, Chair
David Strong, Chair
Jack Chamberlin, Chair
Mike Smith, DEP

John Varner, DEP
Malcolm Crittenden, DEP

Dana Aunkst, DEP
Josie Gaskey, PCA

George Rieger, OSM

John Meehan, DEP
Jim Charowsky, DEP
Bruce Carl, DEP

Bill Allen, DEP

Bill Allen, DEP
Brian Bradley, DEP

David Osikowicz, Chair

David Osikowicz, Chair



	Mining and Reclamation Advisory Board
	Thursday, April 22, 2010
	Rachel Carson State Office Building, Room 105


