Mining and Reclamation Advisory Board Thursday, April 22, 2010 Harrisburg, PA Rachel Carson State Office Building, Room 105

10:00 a.m.	Meeting Called to Order	David Osikowicz, Chair
10:05 a.m.	Introduce Members and Others in Attendance	
10:10 a.m.	Adopt Minutes from MRAB meeting of January 7, 2010	David Osikowicz, Chair
10:15 a.m.	Correspondence	
10:25 a.m.	Committee Reports Policy Reclamation Regulation, Legislation and Technical	Mark Snyder, Chair David Strong, Chair Jack Chamberlin, Chair
11:00 a.m.	Project XL Report	Mike Smith, DEP
11:15 a.m.	Primacy Bond Forfeiture Reclamation	John Varner, DEP Malcolm Crittenden, DEP
11:30 a.m.	Total Dissolved Solids (TDS) Update	Dana Aunkst, DEP Josie Gaskey, PCA
11:45 a.m.	OSM Oversight Activities	George Rieger, OSM
12:00 p.m.	Lunch	
12:30 p.m.	2009 Reclamation & Remining Incentives Report	John Meehan, DEP
12:45 p.m.	Remining Operator Assistance Program (ROAP)	Jim Charowsky, DEP
1:00 p.m.	2010 Bond Rate Guidelines	Bruce Carl, DEP
1:30 p.m.	Commonwealth Bonding Program	Bill Allen, DEP
1:45 p.m.	Proposed Rulemaking Update	Bill Allen, DEP
2:00 p.m.	BAMR Projects/Status Report	Brian Bradley, DEP
2:15 p.m.	New Business 2008/2009 MRAB Annual Report	David Osikowicz, Chair
2:30 p.m.	Open Time (Comments/Questions from Audience)	
2:45 p.m.	Adjourn	David Osikowicz, Chair